16 3715 45

Lotto.

Datum
28-03
04-04
11-04
18-04
25-04
02-05
09-05
16-05
23-05
30-05
06-06
13-06
20-06
27-06
04-07
11-07
18-07
25-07
01-08
08-08
15-08
22-08
29-08
05-09
12-09
19-09

Reservegetal

29
17
15
44
29
27
36
14
28
4

30
32
31
40
36

31

31
43
43
24
39

Winnaars Lotto 2020

Winnaar lotto 1
Tonny van Grinsven
Ton van Beek
Jan van Gils
M.J.Peemen
Tonny van Grinsven
Geen Winnaar
Geen Winnaar
Jos Mol

Geen Winnaar

C van Gool

Toos Mouwen
A.M van Oerle
A.Huybregts
Geen Winnaar
D.Roks

D & | Godek

C.J van Gool
Toos Mouwen
Geen Winnaar
Geen Winnaar

C van Gool

Geen Winnaar
Geen Winnaar
Geen Winnaar
Jos van Wanrooy

D Roks

Winnaar lotto 2
Geen Winnaar
Ronald Kil
René Rijnders
Geen Winnaar
Geen Winnaar
Bernard Brouwer
Bob Roks
Geen Winnaar
Petra Brouwer
Jan van Gils
Petra Brouwer
Petra Brouwer
Ton van Beek
Jan van Gils
C.Ripmeester
Bob Roks

Jan van Gils
Petra Brouwer
Peter Heeren
Jan van Gils
Jan van Gils
Jan van Gils

J. Stokkermans
J. Stokkermans
Bob Roks

G.Winnaar



